TARIFF GUIDE

EFFECTIVE JUNE 1ST, 2024

UBA AY

United Bank for Africa

RETAIL BANKING & CONSUMER BANKING

RETAIL BANKING

‘CURRENT ACCOUNT - SME

Opening Balance. UGx 100,000
USD EUR.GBP 100
Monthly Management Fees uGx 13000
USD EUR.GBP 5
Chedque book (50 and 100 leaves) UGX 1,500 perleaf
Minimum bolance les 50,000
USD EUR GBP 2
Cash Deposit Fees UGx Free
UsD Free for cash below $2.000

and 0.5% for amounts
above §2.000 min $10

EUR Free for cash below EUR2.000
and 0.5% for amounts above.

EUR2,000 min EURIO

Gep Free for cash below GBP
2,000 and 0.5% for amounts

above GBP2,000 min G8P10

Cosh Depostfees e below. 5F o h toc oot
Cash Withcrawal fees UGX 3000
(below UGX 3,000,000}

USD EUR,GBP 3
Cash Withdrawal fees UGK 3000
(above UGX 3,000,000)

USD EUR,GBP 3
Dormant Account reactivation fee UGX.USD,EUR GBP NIL
Account Closure fee UGx 20,000

USD, EUR,GBP 10
Legal Search UGx 70,800
Opening Balance UGX 200,000
Monthly Management Fees UGX 50,000
Cheaue book (50 and 100 leaves) uex 1,500 pereaf
Minimum balance: UGX -
Penaly for below minmum balance. uex NIA
Cash Deposi Fees uex free
Cash Withrawal fees [le Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee UGX NIL
Account Closure fee UGX 20,000
Legal Search uex 70800
Th the iger fees and the over counter Only

NON - GOVERNMENT ORGANISATIONS (NGOs)
CURRENT ACCOUNT - NGO, FBOs (VALUE BASED PRICING)

Opening Balance. UGX 2,000,000
USD EUR 500
[¢3 350
Monthly Management Fees UGX.USD, EUR, GBP Free
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves] UGx 1,500 per leaf
Minimum balance UGxX 2,000,000
UsD 50
Below minimum balance fee UGX 10000
USD,EUR GBP 5
Cash Deposit Fees UG Free
UsD free for cash below $2.000

and 0.5% for amounts
above §2.000 min $10

EUR free for cash below EUR2.000
and 0.5% for amounts above
EUR2,000 min EURIO

cBe Free for cash below GBP2,000

and 0.5% for amounts above

‘GBP2,000 min GBP10

Cash Deposit Fees Lower UsD For denominaions $20 and
‘denominations USD 20 and below below 3% of the total amount
Cash Withdrawal fees UGX Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee USDEUR GBP NIL
Account Closure fee. [les 20,000
USD.EUR GBP 10

Legal Search UGX 70800
USD EUR,GBP 20

Opering Balance UGX 100000
UsD 20

EUR.GBP 2

Monthly Management Fees UGK 1,500
USD.EUR GBP 2

Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) UGx 1,500 perfeaf
Minimum balance UGxK 20000
USDEUR GBP 10

Below minimum balance fee uGx NIL
USD.EUR GBP NL

Cash Deposit Fees uGx Free
UsD Free for cash below §2.000

and 0.5% for amounts above

$2,000 min $10

EUR Free for cash below EUR2,000

and 0.5% for amounts above.
EUR2.000 min EURIO

Gep Free for cosh below G8#2,000
and 0.5% for amounts above:
G8P2,000 min G&P10

Cash Deposit Fees for lower UsD For denominations $20 and

Cash Withdrawal fees uGx 3,000
(above UGX 3,000,000)

USD.EUR.GBP 4

Dormant Account reactivation fee UGX,USD,EUR, GBP NIL

‘Account Closure fee uGx 20,000

USD,EUR.GBP 10

Legal Search UGx 70,800

USD.EUR.GBP 20

Opening Balance UGx NIL

‘Monthly Management Fees uGx NIL

Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) perleaf UGX 1,500 per leaf

Minimum balance: uGx 10,000

Below minimum balance fee uGx NIL

Cash Deposit Fees(Universites) UGX 2,500

Cash Withdrawal fees UGx 3,000

URA Collection uGx 2,000

Utiities (NWSC, NSSF,UMEME & KCCA) uGx Free

Sweep Fees UGX 50,000

Dormant Account reacfivation fee UGx Free

‘Account Closure fee uGx 100,000

Legal Search UGX 70,800

‘Opening Balance (with an ATM Card) UGX 1,000,000

USD.EUR.GBP 300

‘Monthly Management fees UGx 25,000

USD.EUR 5

GBP 4

Minimum balance: UGX 1,000,000

USD.EUR 300

GBP 250

Below minimum balance fee uGx NIL

EUR.GBP NIL

usD NIL

Cash Deposit fees UGX Free

usD Free for cash below $2.000

$2,000 min $10

and 0.5% for amounts above:
EUR2,000 min EUR1D

Gep Free for cash below GBP2,000
and 0.5% for amounts above.
GBP2,000 min G8P10

Cash Deposit fees for lower UsD For denominations $20 and
denominafions (USD) below, 3% of fhe fotal amount
Domant Account Reactivation Fee UGK,USD.EUR GBP N
Account closure uox 20,000

USD,EUR.GBP 10

PRESTIGE CURRENT ACCOUNT

Opening Balance (wihan ATM Card)  UGX 250,000
USD,EUR GBP 100

Monthly Management fees UGX 50,000
UsD 15

EURGBP 10

Cheque book (25, 50 or 100 leaves) UGX 1500 perleaf
Minimum balance UGx 100,000
UsD 30

EURGBP 2

Below minimum balance fee USD.EUR GBP 4
ucx 10000

Cash Deposit fees UGx free
UsD free for cash below $2.000

‘and 0.5% for amounts above

'$2,000 min $10

EUR firee for cash below EUR2.000

and 0.5% for amoun's above.
EUR2,000 min EUR1D

Gep Free for cash below GBP2,000
% for amounts above:
GBP2,000 min GBP10

Cash Deposit fees for lower
‘denominations (USD)

usD For denominations $20 and
below, 3% of fhe fofal amount

Domant Account Reacfivation UGKX, USD, EUR, GBP NIL
Account closure UGKX 20000
USD EURGBP. 5
Cash withcrawals (oelow UGX 3,000,000)  UGX 5000
USD EUR.GBP. 2
Cash withcrawals [above UGX 3,000000]  UGX 3000
USD EUR.GBP. 2
Non Presfige customers using Prestige: UGK 30000
USD EURGBP. 10

Plot 2 Jinja Road, P.O .Box 7396, Kampala Uganda Tel: +256 417715100 | Emai

‘CURRENT ACCOUNT - PERSONAL

Opening Balance UGX 110000
(With an ATM Card for UGX)

USD, EUR, GBP 5

Monihly Management fees UGx 10,000

USD,EUR GBP 3

Chequebook (25,50 & 100 leaves) uGx: 1,500 per leaf

Minimum balance uGx 20,000

USD EUR.GBP 10

Penalty for below minimum balance N/A

Cash Depositfees UGK Free

usb Free for cash below $2.000

and 0.5% for amounis above

$2,000 min $10

EUR Free for cash below EUR2,000

and 0.5% for amounts above

EUR2.000 min EUR1O

GBP Free for cash below GBP2,000
and 0.5% for amounts above
‘GBP2,000 min GBP10

‘Cash Deposit Fees lower amounts usD For denominations $20 and
below, 3% of the total amount
Cash withdraws [below UGX 3000000)  UGK 3000
USD, EUR, GBP 2
Cash withdrawals (above UGX 3000,000)  UGX 3,000
USD EUR.GBP 2
Dormant Account reactivation fee UGX.USD, EUR, GBP NIL
‘Account Closure fee UGX 20,000
USD, EUR, GBP 10
Opening Balance UGK 25000
{with an ATM Card for UGX)
USD EUR.GBP 10
‘Monthly Management fees uGx 2500
USD EUR,GBP 1
‘Minimum balance: ucx 15,000
USD EUR,GBP 10
‘Cash Deposit Fees UGX Free.
usD Free for cash below $2.000

above $2.000 min $10

ER Free for cash below EUR2.000
and 0.5% for amounts above

EUR2.000 min EURI0

(e free for cash below GBP2000
and 0.5% for amounts above

GBP2,000 min GBP10

Dormant Account reacivafion fee UGKUSD, EUR. GBP NL

Account Closure fee uGx 20,000
USD, EUR, GBP 10
Below minimum balance fee uGx NIL
USD.EUR.GBP NL
Cash withaiaws [below UGX 3000000)  UGX 3,000
USD.EUR.GBP 2

TARGET ACCOUNT
Opering Balance UGK 50000
usb 15
Monthly Management fees UGK/USD free
Minimum balance uGx 50,000
UsD 15
Cash Deposit Fees uox Free
usD Free for cash below $2,000
and 0.5% for amouns

above $2.000 min $10

‘Cash Deposit Fees forlower UsD For denominations §20 and
denominations USD 20 and below below, 3% of the fofal amount
Cash withdraws (below UGX 5000000)  UGK 10000
USD.EUR GBP 4
Cash withdrawals (above UGX 5,000,000)  UGX 10000
USD EUR.GBP 4
Dormant Accountreacivation fee UGX.USD NL
Account Closure fee UGK 20000
UsD 10
Inferest{Not eamed when withcrawals  UGX
go above 3in amonth).
5,000,001-10,000,000 V3
10,000,001-50000,000 45%
50,000,000 and above 5.5%
Opening Balance (withan ATM Card) UG 20,000
Monthly Management fees uGx 2,500
Minimum balance UGX 5000
Below minimum balance fee UGx 2000
Cash Deposit Fees UGxK Free
Dormant Account reacfivation fee UGK NIL
Account Closure fee UGX 20,000
Overthe counter fransactions charged  UGX 5000
unless fhe ATM s down
Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)  UGX 25000
Monthly Management Fees UGX 2000
Minimum balance [les 10000
Below minimum balance fee ucx NL
Cash Deposit fees UGX Free
Dormant Account Reaciivation Fee [le NIL
Account closure UGK 20,000
Over the Counter Cash withdraws uGK 3,000
(below UGX 3,000,000)
ATM Withdrawals [les 700
Salory processing uGx 2,500
Opening Balance UGX 25,000
USD. EUR, GBP. 10
Monthly Management fees [le NL
USD, EUR, GBP NI
Minimum balance uGK 25000
USD, EUR, GBP 10
Cash Deposit Fees UGX,USD, EUR, GBP Free
Dormant Account reacfivation fee UGKUSD, EUR, GBP NIL
Account Closure fee [les 20,000
USD, EUR, GBP 10
Cash withcraws [les Free
USD, EUR, GBP Free
Opening Balance: uGx 5000
uUsD 2
Monthly Management fees uGx Free
UsD free
Minimum balance ucx 5000
UsD 2
Cash Deposit Fees UGKUSD, Free
Dormant Account reacivation fee UGKUSD, NL
Account Closure fee ucx 20,000
usD 10
Over the counter Cash withdraws ucx Free for fist 3 withdrawals per

month affer which 5,000
#ransactions below 2,000,000

UsD, Free for first 3 withdrawals per
month aiter which $2 per
transaction

Opening Balance UGX 10000
USD, EUR, GBP 5

Monthly Management fees UGK 2500
USD, EUR, GBP !

Miimum balance UGX 10000
USD. EUR. GBP. 5

Cash Deposit Fees uGx Free
UsD Free for cash below $2.000

and 0.5% for amounts above

$2.000 min $10

EUR Free for cash below EUR2.000

and 0.5% for amounts above
EUR2.000 min EURIO

Free for cash below GBP2.000

GeP «and 0.5% for amounts above:

(GBP2,000 min GBP10

Dormant Account reactivation fee UGX.USD, EUR, GBP NIL
Account Closure fee uGx 20,000
USD, EUR, GBP 10

Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)  UGX 5000
USD, 2

Monthly Management fees UGX Free
UsD, free

Minimum balance: UGX 5,000
UsD, 2

Cassh Deposit Fees UGX Free
usD Free

Dormant Account reacivation fee UGKXUSD, NI
Account Closure fee UGX 20,000
usD, 0

Cassh withdraws UGX Free
usD, Free

Establishment Fees uGx 0.75% per LC opened
Quarterly Fees uGx 1% per Quarter
Confimation Fees uGx UBA 0.5% per quarter of the
amount/as per confirming

Bank

Arangement Fees UGX %
Swiftfees UsD 2
Amendment Fees usD 50
Extension of Expiy (duration of LC) uGx 0.75% per Quarter

Import LC - Hondiing Fees

Import LC -Discrepancy Fees

Courier Services

8ilsfor Collecfion - Import/Bxport

{handling fee]

Past due Bils handiing fees

Export LC Handling Fees if LC is available with us

Export LC Handing Fees f LC is not
avaiable with us

Export LC Confimation chargesif not
avaiable with us

Export LC Discounting Fee
Export LC Discounting (inferest)
GUARANTEES

3
3
ES
3
2
I3}
Q

Estal
Quaterly Fees

Arangement Fees

Confimation Fees (Lefters, not swiff)
Amendment Fees

Foreign guarantee commission
Inward Guarantee advising
Guarantee cancelation before expiy
Reference Leffer

INVOICE DISCOUNTING & FINANCING
Honding fees

Discount amount

Discount Inferest

Import Loan/LC Re-Finance

Handing fees

Loan Interest

DIGITAL BANKING - RETAIL & CONSUMER BANKING

DEBIT CARD FEES
ATM Card issued on New Account &
Expired Cards

Uncollected Cards Destroyed
Replacement ATM Card

(Issued by Bank Faulty)

Replacement ATM Card (Lost, Domaged)
Withcraw at UBA ATMS

Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS

Withdraw at VISA Domesfic ATMS
Withdraw at International ATMS

WEB Payments

POS Infemational Payments

POS Domesfic Payments

ATM deposits

Balance Enquity on ATM

Monihly Maintenance fees-Debit Card
SMs Alert

PREPAID CARD FEES

UsD

UG
UGX

usD
usD
UGX

UGX

UGX

50
165
&

025% of the amount
‘minimum USD 50

20 per month
150000
200,000

300

Min 1%
As per agreement

0.75% per guarantee
%

%

30,000

50

1% per quarter, min USD 150
200

100,000

100,000

0.5% of invoice amount min UGX 100,000

70% of the invoice vaiue:
Asper agreement

0.5% of Import Loan/LC
Refinance amount min UGX

As per agreement

15000

Swift Fees usD 253
RTGS Inward uGx 5000
RTGS Outward ucx 20,000
Salary processing per person uGx 2,500
UBA CONNECT

Cash withdrawal and deposit UGK 1%
UGX 10,000- UGX 9,000,000

Cash withdrawal and depost uGx %
UGX 9,000,000 - UGX 18,000,000

Cash withdrawal and depost UGX %
UGKX 18000001 - UGX 36,000,000

Cash fransfer UGx 24000

Forex changes will be applied using prevailing daily forex rates

STANDING ORDERS

Standing order/Debit order within UGK 2,000
Bark] (Automated SOD)

Standing order/Debit order (fo ofher Bank] UGX 15,000
Standing orders (unpaid) UGx 50000
COLLECTIONS

Schoolfees. ucx 2,000
URA Colection UG 2000
Utifies (NWSC, NSSF, UMEME & KCCA)  UGK Free
Coin deposts ucx Free.
Cericate of Balonce UGx 30,000
Audit Confimation ucx 30000
CCTV Review UGX 100,000
Documentrereival (ess than 6 months)  UGX 50000
Document retreival (older than 6 months) — UGX 100,000
Letter of Infroduction UGx 100,000
Reference Lefters UGx 100,000
LOAN RELATED CHARGES

Loan/Advance Appication fee UGK 50,000
Financial Card Inffil Processing 1S 30,000
Financial Card Replacement UG 30,000
Financiol Card Report UGX 10,620
Loan/advance amangement fees ucx 3
Loan/Advance management fee UGxX 1% Per annum
Loan/Advance Moriforing fee uGx FREE
*nsurance Fee UGX %
Legalfee UGx Actual
Loan/advance fociity renewa (Refai)  UGK %
Loan/Advance Procesing/admin fee (Refai]  UGX %
Loan/advance facilty restructuing UGX %
Eary Sefflement Fees UGX NL
Loan Inferest UGX As per agreement
Loan commifment fees ucx 1%

CORPORATE BANKING
CURRENT ACCOUNT - CORPORATE

Inifiol ssuance Fees uex 25000 Opering Balance uGx 200000
CardLoad Fees uex 2000 USDEURGBP 500
Cardifo Card Transfer uex 2000 Monthly Management Fees e 30000
SMS Alert uex 20 USD, EUR, GBP 10
Uncollected Cards Destoyed uex 20000 cep 5
Replacement ATM Card uex Free Minimum balance
(issued by Bank Faulty) o fgm 8P 20'0?2
Replacement ATM Card uGx 25000 .

{Losh Damaged, Expred] Cheque book (S0 and 100 leaves) uex 1,500 perleat
Withclraw ot UBA ATMS uex 1000 CcPetoifees et GO
Withclraw af Inferswitch ATMS uex 1.500 usb T o s o e
Withciaw af VISA ATMS uex 7000 :
Withcraw af Infemational ATMS uex 7.000+2% EUR free for cash below EURT.000 and!
WEB Payments uox 5000+3% O EIC SR A
POS Infernational Payments uex 500043% ) Free for cash below GBP1,000 and
POS Domesfic Payments UGKX NL 0% for amounts cbove GBF | 000
min
ATM deposis uex NA
Balance Enquiry on ATM UGx 500 Cash Deposit Fees usD e
: usD
(insufficient balance charge) 1 Cash Withcrawa fees (oelow UGX 5000000)  UGX,USD, EUR, GBP Free
Monthly Maintenance fees-Prepaid Card  UGX 2500 E el s S (S 10000
USD, ELR, G8P 5
‘OTHER BANKS CARDS ON OUR TERMINALS
Domant Account reactivation fee UGK,USD, EUR, GBP NL
Cash Witharaw -Visa Infemational uex 9,50043% Account Closure fee uex 20000
Cash Withdraw - Visa Domesic uox 9.500 e ,0
R Legal Search uGx 70800
Cardlssuance Fees uox 1500 USD, EUR, GBP 2
Card Loading Fees uox 1000 LOAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE
On UBA ATM Wilhclrawals Fees uex 50 Loan/Advance Appication fee uex NA
On ofher Barks ATM Withrawal uex 3000 Francia Card il Proceesing (Company)  UGK 60000
Fees-Domesfic Financial Card Replacement ucx 30000
PR ResetFoes) e pLs Loan/Advance Moriforing fee uex free
POS Fees Domestic UG 500 ToTs] o= ]
POS Fees Infemaional NL Loan/advance focilty renewal (corporcte)  UGK 2%
ATM Withciawals fees Infemational uGx 7000+2% e TN 0EH =)
CralipErE s - NS Discharge secuity documents UGX NL
Monthly Maintenance uox 1,000 Ealy Sefforment Foes ox i
Shiviees e 20 Loan Inferest uex As per agreement
Bokance Inquiry UG 200
Loan commitment fee uGx 1% per quarter of unufiized approved
INTERNET BANKING amount with exception of OO
Infemet Banking Set Up Fees uex Free
Monihly Mainfenance feesindvidual  UGX 250 DIGITAL BANKING - CORPORATE
Monthly Maintenance fees Refail uex 10000 LOAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE
(Sole Proprieforship] -
Inifiol ssuance Fees uGx 20000
Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate)  UGX 50000
UBA 10 ofher banks fransfer - EFT compenost uox e
oot uer 5“2": SMS Alert oK 20
) fees us Replacement Prepoid Card e free
B, EUR 15 (isued by Bank Fauly)
UBA fo ofher barks fransternfemet uex 23000 Replacement Prepoid Card uGx 20000
banking (U-direct refai & corporate) (Lost, Damaged, Bxpred)
Bokance Inquiy-nfemet banking uox NL Wihcraw of UBA ATMS uex 1,000
(UeEEiEE e EErErE) Withcliaw of Inferswitch ATMS uex 2000
Statements -ntemet banking UGx 2000 Withairaw at VISA ATMS. UGx 7.000
(U-directretail & coorate) Withdraw of Infemational ATMS uex 7,00042%

WEB Poymens uox =
UBA FuetPOS Machine UGx 057 of e uex (2
UBA Fuel-POS Machine Monthly uGx 20,000 per quarter Balance Enquiry on ATM uex 500
Mantainance Monthy Mainenance fees Prepaid Card  UGK 250
POS Acquing General (Negofiable) uex % INTERNET BANKING - BUSINESS DIRECT
Bank Collect-E-colections (URA) uex 2000 Infemet Banking Set Up Fees = —
EduportalEcolections uex 2000 iy Mcinten e
e e, :g .:W M:;:a »ﬁe, ance ceT : da ol . UGx 2500
Oniine Acquing UBA Cards uox 2000=(Negoticbie] onity Mol ionar oo foev B shes Dh ot UG 000
e TS — - Inter account fransfers (own accounts)  UGK Free
Onine Acquing Infemafional Cards  UGX 3% e L 5 uex free
MOBILE BANKING /LEO UBA fo ofher banks franserinemet barking UG 15000
Mobie Banking Set Up Fees uex fFree et :

UBA fo ofher banks fransferInfermet uGx
Monthly Maintenance fees-ndividual uGx free banking (EFT) 5000
Transfer to UBA Accounts uGx 50 UBA to ofher banks fransfer (TT) uGx 50,000
Transfrto Other Bork Accouns Local) RIGS  UGX 23000 Balance Inquiry ntemet banking ek NL
Transfer fo Other Bank Accounts (Locall EFT  yGX 5000 (comporate]

Stotements nfemet banking (corporate) UG NL
Transfr o Other nfemaional Bank Accounts  USD. 30000+ USD30
Transfer from UBA fo Mobie Money uex 2000 EOSLWED
Utity Bl Payments uex 1.500 UBA Govemment FuelPOS Machine  UGX. 0.5% of fransacion vaive
School Fees uex 250 UBA Goverment FuekPOS Machine uex 10,600
Afime Rechorge uox 20 Monihly Manlainance
A iR o POS Acquing General (Negofiable] uex *
Transfer from Mobie Money fo UBA uex Determined by Teleco Oniine Web Acquing UBA Cards uex 2000
Transfer fom Mobie Money fo uex Defermined by Teleco Online Web Acquing ofherDomesfic  UGX. 2%
UBA Prepaid Cards Bonk Cards
Balance Inquiy uox 20 Online Web Acquing Infemafional Cards UG %
Statements uex 200
sws uGx 200
Current Account- minimum uex 1% Note.
Curent Account-maximum uox A * Micharges cre excluive of 9% govemment excie . o I

+ UBAreserves fhe ight fo chany ariffs ot anyfime: and wil inform you of any chan

Sovings Acaour MR TR o UBA reserves the rig! change the at anytime ar form you of any changes.
Savings Account- Maximum uex 55%
Overcrawn penally uex PLRHIZ%

Statement
Inferim/Provisional statement
Duplicate statement
CHEQUES

1 free monthly statement
5000 perpoge:
5,000 per page

Chequebook cost pereat (corporate
& Commercial)

Chequebook cost perledf (Others clients)
Chequebook cost perleaf (FCY)

Inward cheque clearance

Counter cheque leaf

Refumed cheque- insufficient funds
Refumed cheque- Uncleared effects
Refumed cheque- Technical

Withdrawal charge for counter cheque leaf
Refumed cheque by other barks

Stop Payment Orders

PAYMENTS

uGx
uGx
UGK
UGK
uGx
UGK
UGKX

UGX

1500

1500

2000

30000
250000
100000

Nil
Free
30,000

Drofts - School Fees

Drafts - Ordinary

Draft Cancelation

EFT-In coming

EFT-Out going

T Outward UBA's Charge UGX Accounts
T Outward UBA's Charge for FCY
Accounts- Equivalent of

Corespondent Bank charge -

USD Outward Trs

Corespondent Bank charge -
EUR Outward Tis

Comespondent Bank charge -
GBP Outward TTs

T Inward UBAs Charge:

cfcuganda@ubagroup.com | Website: www.ubauganda.com

UBA Uganda Limited is regulated by the Bank of Uganda. Customer deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund up to Ugx 10 million.

usD

EUR

GBP

UGK
usD

10000
25000

2,500
5000
50000
1712

1412

2353

2353

30,000
2353

Africa « London « New York « Paris « Dubai

®H® ® @ UBA Uganda
Africa’s Global Bank




